Bpoj nHaekca
2011/0333
2011/0362
2011/0409
2011/0513
2012/0197
2012/0335
2012/0349
2012/0447
2012/0479
2012/0492
2012/0523
2012/0529
2013/0301
2013/0351
2013/0397
2013/0409
2013/0421
2013/0425
2013/0542
2013/0544
2013/0551
2013/0594
2013/0625
2013/0647
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2014/0005
2014/0069
2014/0104
2014/0227
2014/0241
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2014/0272
2014/0350
2014/0430
2014/0442
2014/0450
2014/0539
2014/0572
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2015/0070
2015/0118
2015/0136
2015/0232
2015/0244
2015/0245
2015/0259
2015/0277
2015/0285
2015/0291
2015/0292
2015/0302
2015/0303
2015/0356
2015/0382
2015/0383

Mpe3ume n ume
Josuh PagoBaH
MaTtuh MuneTta
MunytuHosuh [ejaH
ManeTtuh Ctpaxurba
Cnacuh Hemarba
Ovjan HuHa

Jarbouh MuneHko
JaHkosuh MeTtap
Batuh duaun
Bakywuh BpaHucnaea
PapgosaHoBuh HuKona
KyThbak AnekcaHgap
Yenuh Bepa

MaHuh CredaH
MBaHosuh Meua
MapjaHosuh Teogopa
bophesuh Hemama
Ky/baHuH Maja
Mapwuh MunaH
MuTposuh TujaHa
Mwunekuh AnekcaHgap
Pakouesuh MnageH
Crokuh OywaH
CreBaHosuh Comba
Borojesuh Hematba
CrojaHosuh Bojucnas
JesToBuh boraaH
Uuranh Henag,
Bypcah Bnagumunp
Kojuh AHrenvHa

LLioh Hukona
MnageHosuh HukonuHa
Jakwwh JeneHa
Ynajak JeneHa
Mwuhosuh MusbaHa
Paposuh KpuctuHa
Benucasmesuh AHa
besapesuh KpuctmnHa
JaHuh JoBaHa

ajckum JoBaH
MnaheHoswuh Jlazap
3apwuh Hukona
borpaHosuh Hebojwa
Omutposuh Buktop
MwunosaHoBuh BuKTOp
Crojuunh CredaH
CraHkoBuh Hukona
bapow OrrbeH
Mapywuh Unuja
Mapawesuh JoBaHa
YuTakosuh Munow
byphesuh Hagmua
LiseTkoBuh Hemarba
Llajkosuh HeseHa
bypuh AnekcaHgap
Xayosuh CredaH
Hoskosuh Bopuc
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Bpoj nHaekca
2015/0397
2015/0406
2015/0421
2015/0430
2015/0448
2015/0451
2015/0456
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2015/0503
2015/0509
2015/0515
2015/0550
2015/0551
2015/0566
2015/0583
2015/0592
2015/0606
2015/0629
2015/0636
2015/0640
2016/0003
2016/0004
2016/0014
2016/0030
2016/0050
2016/0056
2016/0104
2016/0119
2016/0126
2016/0134
2016/0137
2016/0144
2016/0147
2016/0162
2016/0164
2016/0173
2016/0185
2016/0192
2016/0200
2016/0208
2016/0220
2016/0227
2016/0231
2016/0247
2016/0254
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2016/0273
2016/0275
2016/0276
2016/0277
2016/0281
2016/0285
2016/0286
2016/0293
2016/0294
2016/0307

Mpe3ume n ume
Apcosuh AHhena
Casuh Tamapa
Hosuunh Bopuc
LinsyaHosuh flapa
Man Mapko
Bpauapuh Mea
Mwunojesuh TaTjaHa
Pauunh fyma

Tep3uh AHa
JesToBuh JoBaHa
Nemuh Agam
Jepemuh CphaH
Cnaekosuh Coduja
Bpaguh Nasne
Manvh Tama

Poauh Jenena
MwuneHkosuh JaHa
Bykocassbesuh MuHa
Opobrak AnekcaHgap
Nopuh AnekcaHgap
*uekosuh Ucmaopa
Bacuh Pajko
Hewkosuh hophe
Mupesuh Teogopa
benonasnosuh MupjaHa
Cmonuuh Teogopa
Mwunojkosuh Uea
Kpkuh Hukona
dunnnosuh JaHa
Bojosuh Masne
Bacuh MBaHa
CrojaHoBuh BuKTOpUja
Codujanuh CtedaH
Opua Carba
*uekosuh TujaHa
MeTpoHnjesuh [apko
Byukosuh Ema

JaHuh Amba

KataHuh Mapwja
CmunsbkoBuh Mapuja
JoBaHoBuWh JeneHa
MeaHuesuh Mpeapar
Muhuh Anekcanaap
JoBaHoBuh duaun
Bykosuh HeBeHa
Mewwuh Urop
Bykenuh Catrba
Bynatosuh JoBaHa
Jypjesuh AHa
hophesuh BesbKo
Bnajuh [paraHa
Mpyjuunh Hukona
‘bykaHosuh AHhena
JoBaHoBuh flazap
Mwunusojesuh JeneHa
hakosuh HeseHa
Mwunenkosuh Maja
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Bpoj nHaekca Mpesume n ume pyna Aatym TepmuH Cana Oacek
2016/0309 Bennykosuh AHhena 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0310 MBaHosuh KaTapuHa 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0321 MwuTposuh ®uann 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0332 Papgosuh Munax 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0337 Munuhesuh Mapko 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 7]
2016/0346 honuh Hemara 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0347 ObpaanHosuh Munuvua 4 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0351 Crojkosuh Kesbko 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0357 basbo3osuh bBoraaH 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0364 Bbauapesuh JaHa 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0372 Caswuh JoBaH 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0373 Masnosuh Muxajno 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 np
2016/0382 JaHuhujesunh Teogopa 4 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0389 Nasosuh Jlyka 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0393 ByTpuh TujaHa 4 Mertak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0396 Mwunetuh Jlyka 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 np
2016/0397 hynnbpk Onneepa 4 MNertak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0398 Ounmuh BorgaHa 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0399 Octojuh JoBaHa 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0416 Kaposuh Munuua 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0437 Fupuh Anekcangap 4 Mertak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0448 Wkunmpesnh Munmua 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0450 JNleoHTtnjesunh hophe 4 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0452 OnsHuh JeneHa 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0463 KameHkosuh CtedaH 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 7]
2016/0464 Mapkosuh AnekcaHgap 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT

© 2016/0471  MemawmwMasne 4 Meak,23.11.2018.  08:00-10:15 70
2016/0476 hophesuh dunmn 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0498 Anekcuh Munka 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0500 Hukonos AnekcaHgap 1 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 25 or
2016/0505 Masnosuh BpaHko 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0510 3epuHckm AHactacma 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0511 Hukonnh Mapko 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 74
2016/0519 Nwwuh AnekcaHgap 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 nupe
2016/0522 Fapuh KatapuHa 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0524 LWewems Munow 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0525 Obpagosuh BykcaH 4 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0530 CraHkosuh Emunuja 8 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 ocC
2016/0535 Hukwuh Ecma 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 74
2016/0542 Bymuh JosaH 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0557 KpurkaH JoBaHa 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 74
2016/0558 CrjenaHosuh Anekca 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0559 Koctuh Mapwuja 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0577 FahaHcku boxkmh Anekca 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0589 LWesnh AHhena 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0590 Lokopay, Bractumup 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0593 MKkoHuh Nasap 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0600 LWkpnjess Ampa 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0606 Enes Jlyka 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0608 Bojumnposuh XpuctuHa 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0619 Mnejuh Ucnpopa 8 MNertak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 (o]
2016/0621 KpyHuh Besbko 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0647 BpaHkosuh Hukona 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2016/0662 Yurakosuh Hukona 4 Metak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 nupe
2016/0663 Mpuwwnh Mapko 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2017/0009 Casypawvh Ypouw 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2017/0010 bheknh Anekca 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC



Bpoj nHaekca Mpesume n ume pyna Aatym TepmuH Cana Oacek
2017/0012 CrojaHoBuh Mapwja 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 nup
2017/0015 Kpreajuh Onusepa 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 np
2017/0016 KutaHosuh JaHuno 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 up
2017/0019 Byjuh BaneHTuHa 4 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 np
2017/0020 Mapkosuh Mapko 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 oT
2017/0022 byrapuH Hukona 8 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0024 Bbp3akosuh JlyKka 4 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 08:00-10:15 70 74
2017/0028 Cy6otnh Mwuna 8 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 ocC
2017/0034 Ceunsosuh Mapko 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 oT
2017/0035 Crojuh Anekca 8 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0036 JoBaHoBWh umutpuje 5 Merak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 oT
2017/0037 Bynatosuh KceHuja 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe

~2017/0038  Mapwh fumutpje 5 Meak,23.11.2018.  10:15-12:30 25
2017/0040 Kykpkuh UBaH 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0042 CpeTteHosuh [lywKo 5 Merak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 nup
2017/0044 Hosakosuh AHgpwja 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0047 p6uh Muxanno 8 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 ocC
2017/0049 Cumuh AnekcaHgap 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0051 Tomalwesuh Bojucnas 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 74
2017/0055 JoBaHosuh [ejaH 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0056 bowkrak MapTa 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0059 Crojubkosuh Ypolu 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0060 Mockosbesuh Munolu 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 up
2017/0062 MeTtkosunh MarganeHa 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0064 Bbapuwwuh Bopuc 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0066 Bykosuh JoBaHa 8 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0068 bophesuh Hatanuja 8 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 (o]
2017/0071 MwunaHosuh Jlyka 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0072 Muwkosuh Hukona 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 oT
2017/0073 MaTtuh Mununua 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0075 bajuh Amwa 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0076 Hukonuh Bophe 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0077 Papojkosuh Naene 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 up
2017/0079 CreBaHoBWh AKceHTHje 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 oT
2017/0086 Kpajuep Mupko 5 Merak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 nup
2017/0090 Topbuua AywaH 8 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0091 Omutposuh JoBaH 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0092 Jykosuh MeTtap 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0094 Bansopwmo Hukona 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 up
2017/0096 Bophesuh Munow 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0097 byrapuh JoBaHa 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0098 Poauh JeneHa 8 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 ocC
2017/0100 Manonapau, Kocta 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 up
2017/0101 Frony6osuh fapko 8 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0105 CreBaHoBwuh Jlazap 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 up
2017/0106 Monosuh Munoww 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0114 JesTrh MaTtuja 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0116 Rutuh Mpegpar 5 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 np
2017/0122 Herojesuh BukTop 5 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 oT
2017/0126 BykomaHosuh Hukona 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0128 NKkoanHosuh BukTop 8 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0131 MwunytuHosuh BojaH 5 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 25 npe
2017/0132 Mwunuh Byk 6 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 26 up
2017/0134 JaHkosuh Bacunuje 8 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 25 oC
2017/0135 Byjakosuh [daHuno 6 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 26 nup
2017/0137 Papojkosuh JeneHa 6 Metak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 26 nupe
2017/0144 Nasuh JeneHa 9 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 oC



Bpoj nHaekca
2017/0147
2017/0149
2017/0150
2017/0154
2017/0155
2017/0157
2017/0163
2017/0164
2017/0166
2017/0168
2017/0171
2017/0173
2017/0175
2017/0176
2017/0183
2017/0184
2017/0186
2017/0187
2017/0191
2017/0194
2017/0195
2017/0197
2017/0198
2017/0199
2017/0200
2017/0201
2017/0202
2017/0205
2017/0207
2017/0209
2017/0210
2017/0212
2017/0213
2017/0217
2017/0220
2017/0222
2017/0227
2017/0231
2017/0232
2017/0233
2017/0236
2017/0239
2017/0244
2017/0245
2017/0250
2017/0251
2017/0252
2017/0253
2017/0259
2017/0260
2017/0261
2017/0262
2017/0264
2017/0266
2017/0267
2017/0268
2017/0269

Mpe3ume n ume
CrojaHoBuh AHhenuja
Crokosuh Ypolu
TaHKo AHApE]
Papocaswesuh MupjaHa
Jokuh Ypouw
bophesuh CredaH
Crousbkosuh Jparunua
MnageHosuh Muxanno
CmunsbkoBuh Musba
Cranetosuh Bojucnas
Makunh Ucnaopa
Mapkosuh BopuaH
Pawwuh Corba
HuHkoBnh MuHa
Mapkosuh [lecnot
MuTtposuh Nlasap
NnuunHa CphawH
Kosauesuh MNasne
MonosuHa OywaH
Metposuh MeaHa
Mapojunh Tamapa
BuheHTujesuh Ypou
Oeposuh BojuH
Kasumuposuh JoBaHa
Cumuh TujaHa
CraHkosuh CteBaH
KojagmHosuh Hukona
Msbakuh Ecmup
MaHTnh Besbko
Byjowesuh Ypow
Newesuh bpaHucnasa
MuneHkosuh HeseHa
Cyb6otuh dunmn
PakeTuh Jlyka
BorpaHosuh MunujaH
Mwusbkosnh Munuua
Mejuh BykomaH
Bunotuh AHa

[pakyn KatapuHa
MapwuHkosuh Nlazap
Epuer AHa

hoposuh Besbko
KHexkesuh Jumutpuje
Babuh KpuctuHa
Fnuwosuh Comva
JedpTosuh Munumua
Papocassbesuh Jlasap
Munuh MuHa
CraHkoBuh Hukona
bagrapesuh borgaH
Mwunekmh Maja
Agamosuh Anekca
bophesuh MusbaH
Macnapesuh dyra
Katnh Munow
CraHkosuh Ucnpopa
Ucamnosuh Munmua

Fpyna

©
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Bpoj nHaekca
2017/0270
2017/0274
2017/0275
2017/0278
2017/0279
2017/0280
2017/0282
2017/0286
2017/0287
2017/0293
2017/0294
2017/0298
2017/0299
2017/0300
2017/0303
2017/0305
2017/0308
2017/0311
2017/0313
2017/0315
2017/0320
2017/0324
2017/0329
2017/0332
2017/0335
2017/0336
2017/0337
2017/0339
2017/0340
2017/0342
2017/0343
2017/0344
2017/0347
2017/0348
2017/0351
2017/0352
2017/0355
2017/0356
2017/0361
2017/0365
2017/0370
2017/0371
2017/0379
2017/0380
2017/0381
2017/0383
2017/0384
2017/0386
2017/0388
2017/0389
2017/0396
2017/0400
2017/0401
2017/0405
2017/0406
2017/0412
2017/0415

Mpe3ume n ume
dajresb UBaH
Makcumosuh CredaH
Llajkosuh MBaHa
MwuTpoBscku JoBaH
MapjaHosuh Emunmnja
Munuh MarganvHa
AHTOHMjeBuh HuKona
Mwunowesuh Aumutpuje
MaHguh AnekcaHgap
BuHuuh Ypow
Buposwesuh HeHag,
Bojosuh Jlyka
Boxkosuh CredaH
JaHkoBuh AHa
OcmaHun [leHun
Hosakosuh Anekca
Mwunocassbesuh CphaH
Kunubapaa AnekcaHaap
KoBauesuh Mapwuja
Bnaxkuh Urop
Jypacosuh AHa
Makojesuh Jlyka
MNeHpgo MNasne
[OparytuHosuh Matuja
bophesuh daHuno
CrojaHoBuh [lejaHa
bojkosuh AHhena
Yonosuh Codua
Jowwnh Mapuja
Mwunusojesuh MunaH
benuh Avhena
Jby6eHosuh CtedaH
Hukonuh JosaHa
Pagusojesuh Emununja
JaHunuuh OywaH
Hukonuh Hemama
MwunosaHosuh JleHa
hekaHoBuh Anekca
Mupkosuh Mpeapar
KaTtuh Anekca

MNewwh Nasap
TabaHyenuh TaTjaHa
hypunh Munow
LiseTkosuh Masne
MNepak CTpaxuma
BpaHkosuh JeneHa
Epuerosau, AHa
CrameHuh baHe
Monaguh Hukona
dunnnosuh Coduja
MNeTtposuh MuneHa
Ypowesuh Hukona
[Oparojnosuh Ceprej
JesTnh Muogapar
Mpuwwuh OywaH
MNejocka UBa
bemaHckn Bnaga
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datym

MeTak, 23.11.2018.
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Bpoj nHaekca Mpesume n ume pyna Aatym TepmuH Cana Oacek
2017/0417 Mwunocasbesuh MnageH 7 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 70 7] 4
2017/0422 Yanoswuh borgaH 7 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 70 oT
2017/0426 Topoposuh CredaH 7 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 70 np
2017/0429 Munekuh Jlyka 7 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 70 np
2017/0431 Mepuwwuh Npepgpar 7 Mertak, 23.11.2018. 10:15-12:30 70 nup
2017/0434 Bowkosuh Coduja 9 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 np
2017/0435 bophesuh TujaHa 9 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 oT
2017/0439 Casuh Ucnpopa 9 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 oT
2017/0443 Kannanosuh Muxanno 9 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 oT
2017/0447 Rynaduh Mawa 9 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 oT
2017/0451 Mwunnhesnh Muxauno 9 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 7]
2017/0454 Crakuh Anhena 9 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 np
2017/0456 Anekcuh MapKo 9 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 74
2017/0458 Tep3auh MnageH 9 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 np
2017/0472 Bykymunpa Muxanno 9 Mertak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 nup
2017/0483 Anekcuh Bnagumup 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 np
2017/0484 nnroposcku JoBaH 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 74
2017/0486 Cunhenunh Coduja 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0494 3apuh Hukona 9 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 26 oC
2017/0496 MaHuh AnekcaHgpa 10 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nupe
2017/0497 MeTtposuh OywaH 10 Mertak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nup
2017/0511 JoBaHosuh Urop 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0515 Jepemuh Ypouw 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0517 Bykajnosuh Mapuja 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 up
2017/0518 Bocnsbumh HeHap, 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0527 Mewwnh Hemara 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 np
2017/0528 Kmajuh MnageH 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 74
2017/0530 JoBaHosuh [ywaH 10 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0531 ApceHosuh Besbko 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0533 Beporba Ypouu 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 up
2017/0542 Oparvh Oywa 10 Merak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nup
2017/0548 Bpauapuh Hega 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 up
2017/0550 Hukonnh Mapko 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 74
2017/0551 MwutaHosuh MuneHa 10 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nupe
2017/0554 [y6ak Hukona 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 74
2017/0566 Bnaauh Teogopa 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT

~ 2017/0568  Tacwhumwurpje 10 Merak,23.11.2018.  12:30-1445 70
2017/0571 [Oprpaya Hukona 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 up
2017/0582 Myxaeka Munow 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 74
2017/0584 3apaskosuh Bnagumup 10 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nupe
2017/0588 Cpepojesuh CnobogaaH 10 MNetak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0596 CrousbKkosuh HeseHa 10 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nupe
2017/0599 CasKkoswuh Ypou 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0602 KHexesnh Muxanno 10 Metak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 nupe
2017/0608 bypuh KpnctunHa 10 Mertak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0615 Hepesbkosuh MeaH 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 up
2017/0632 MnageHoBCcKM 30paH 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 74
2017/0640 Wnuh Hukona 10 MNerak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT
2017/0756 CreBaHoBMh Muxajno 10 MeTak, 23.11.2018. 12:30-14:45 70 oT



